ZUMAL I NE

Kod producenta:
Typ lampy:

Seria:

Materiat:

Model:

Typ zrédta Swiatta:
Rodzaj trzonka:
Kolor:

Maksymalna moc [W]:
Rodzaj ochrony [IP]:
Wysokos$¢ [cm]:
Srednica [cm]:
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003064-024599
wiszace
ALEXANDRIA

metal, szkto
ALEXANDRIA
zaréwka, zaréwka LED
G9

transparentny, ztoty
6x42

20

39-152

40

390-1520

@400




